По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: btn@nt-rt.ru     www.bently.nt-rt.ru
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72,
Астана+7(7172)727-132,
Белгород(4722)40-23-64,
Брянск(4832)59-03-52,
Владивосток(423)249-28-31,
Волгоград(844)278-03-48,
Вологда(8172)26-41-59,

Depth:
292 mm (11.5 in)
Ordering Information
Country specific approvals may be available.
Please consult your local Customer Care
Representative for more information.
Rotor Kit
123456-AXX
A:  Oil Whirl/Whip Kit
0 0 Not required
0 1 Required
Accessories
Spare Manuals
  126376-01
RK 4 Rotor Kit
  137482-01
Oil Whirl/Whip Kit
Safety Cover Replacement Parts
   (refer to Figure 1)
  106M5920
Main Cover
  106M5918
Small End Cover
  106M5916
Speed Wheel Cover
  106M5917
End Cap Cover
(for use with fluid bearing only)
  105M7924, 105M7930, 106M8448, and 106M8449
Lock Mechanism
  105M7923 and 105M7929
Polycarbonate Screw
(need quantity of 3 each)
  105M7931
Rubber Bumper
(need quantity of 3)
  04312254 (16), 168614 (16) , and 105M7925 (4)
Cover Hinge Set
Spare Power Cords
  02198937
USA 10A/250V 3-wire